
Monthly rates for Parish Office

Rates for Cemetery. First six monthly payment

Monthly rates for Parish Office

S:137 donation towards Summer Concerts

4x concrete posts & section of fencing in Eccles car park

Quarterly bill - phone and broadband services in Parish Office

Monthly rates for Parish Office

First instalment for maintenance contract 2019/20

S:137 donation towards Centenary Ride

British Telecom

TMBC

Streetlights

RBLI

TMBC

TMBC

TMBC

RBLI

Andrew French Fencing

£6,372.14

£500.00

£528.00

£540.84

£526.25

£600.00

£590.00

£532.95

£528.00

£2,026.10

Parish Council Expenditure over £500 April 2019 to June 2019
Date Payment made Net Amount Beneficiary Details

Total

5th June 2019

1st April 2019

1st April 2019

8th May 2019

8th May 2019

8th May 2019

8th May 2019

22nd May 2019

5th June 2019


