Parish Council Expenditure over £500 April 2019 to June 2019

Date Payment made	Net Amount	Beneficiary	Details
1st April 2019	£540.84	TMBC	Rates for Cemetery. First six monthly payment
1st April 2019	£526.25	TMBC	Monthly rates for Parish Office
8th May 2019	£600.00	RBLI	S:137 donation towards Summer Concerts
8th May 2019	£590.00	Andrew French Fencing	4x concrete posts & section of fencing in Eccles car park
8th May 2019	£532.95	British Telecom	Quarterly bill - phone and broadband services in Parish Office
8th May 2019	£528.00	TMBC	Monthly rates for Parish Office
22nd May 2019	£2,026.10	Streetlights	First instalment for maintenance contract 2019/20
5th June 2019	£500.00	RBLI	S:137 donation towards Centenary Ride
5th June 2019	£528.00	TMBC	Monthly rates for Parish Office
Total	£6.372.14		